Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: Suitable for gas stations, petroleum/
chemical industries, coal mine, military, marine etc.
◦ Mounting: Ceiling / Pendant / Wall / Yoke
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Driver: Meanwell
◦ LED Source: 3030 Bridgelux

Dimensions:
Photometrics:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
ZEUS-30W 100-277V GR 57K 120º x 120º
Wattage:
30W
100W
180W
Voltage:
100-277V
Color:
GR: Grey
YL: Yellow
CCT:
27K
40K
57K
Beam Angle:
120° x 120°
90°x90°
35°x35°
U
Mount:
UB: Yoke / U-Bracket
CM: Ceiling Mount
WM: Wall Mount
PM: Pendant Mount
ZEUS-80W